
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday. September 26, 1998

AM
JB^v Produce ❖Markets

Phila. Vegetable
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 23-SEP-98

ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 2 dz
11.00- mostly 11.00 2 1/2 dz
11.00- mostly 11.00 flmbs 30s
13.00- CD 1 1/2 dz 7.00 2 dz 7.00 2
1/2 dz 7.00 OH 2 dz 7.50-8.00 2 1/2 dz
7.50-8.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
MARKET STEADY 50 lb ctns CA Nappa
ord cond 3.00CD 8.00PA Nappa 8.00
CORN-SWEET: MARKET LOWER
wbelts NJWhite 4 dz min 10.00NY Yel-
low 4 dzmin 11.00-12.00White 4 dz min
11.00- sks PA White 4 dz min
8.00- —CUCUMBERS: MARKET
LOWER WAXED 1 1/9 buctffl/crts NJ
med 10.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 fr appear
8.00- fr qual 6.00-7.00 few 8.00 sml
few 8.00 NY med fr qual 7.00-8.00 PA
med fr qual 8.00-10.00 VA med fr appear
10.00- fr qual fr qual and appear
5.00- ctns flmwtpd CDLong Seedless
med 12s 7.50 —EGGPLANT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts CD
med few 12.00 NJ med 8.00 few
9.00- fr. qual. 6.00-7.00 4/5 buctns
NJ white few 12.00 —ENDIVE: MARK-
ET STEADY 1 1/9buctns/crts OH 1.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctna/etts NJ few 5.00
OH 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 —GARLIC:
MARKET STEADY 30 lbctns CA White
super col 52.00 col 46.00 super jbo 43.00
exjbo 37.50 jbo 31.50 —GREENS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY etas/erts
bchd NJ Collard 7.50-9.00 mostly
7.50-8.00 Kale 7.50 few 10.00 Swiss
Chard few 9.00 Red few 9.00 OH Kale
9.00few 10.00Mustard 10.00TurnipTops
9.00- ctns Ise CA Kale 24s
9.00- Flowering 24s 12.00-14.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s 9.00-1200
mostly 10.00-12.00 fir cond 7.00-8.00
Wrapped 24a 10.00-13.50mostly 12.00ff
cond 7.00-10.00 30s ff cond 5.00-8.00 CD
24s6.006.50 —LETTUCE-OTHER; ctns
CA Green Leaf 24s 9.0011.00 mostly
10.00few 12.00Red Leaf 24t 9.0011.00

mostly 10.00 few 12.00 12-ql Mas OH
Bibb 8.00 3 lb ctns CA Mesculin Mix
7.00- —LETTUCE-ROMAINE:
MARKETABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
B.ooll.oomostly 10.00few 11.50CD 24s
6.008.00 NJ 24s 6.007.00 OH 24s
6.007.001.3 buertsCA 24s 13.0014.00-
-MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PAIge 12.00med 9.00 4 qt bkls PA
med-lge 5.00 sml-med 4.00 5 lb ctns PA

Provided by; Frail and Vegetable Marfc-
et Newt, Federal-State Market Newt
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Clear 55-79
NA—FVQ2O
VEGETABLES -ARTICHOKES:

MARKET STEADY ctru CA 18. 25.00
24. 25.00 Ige Ue 18.00—ASPARAGUS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 11 lb eta./
at. bchd CL Ige few 23.00 uni few 23.00
MX exlge 20.00 Ige 20.00 PE exlge 20.00
few 23.00Ige 20.00—BEANS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY buctat/citt NJ Round
Green Type 9.00-11.00 moclly 10.00 fr
cond. 6.00-7.00 PA Round Green Type
8.00- mostly 8.00 tome low I. 6.00
VA Round Green Type fr cond 6.00
BEETS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
etas bchd NJ 12. 8.00 8.00 OH 12t
7.00- 25 lb ski lie CD 4.00-5.00 few
6.00 —BROCCOLI: MARKET ME
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
etas CA bchd 14s 10.00-11.50Crown Cut
13.00- few 15.00 CD bchd 14s
8.00- ME bchd 14s 7.00-8.00 mostly
7.00 BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb etas
CA 18.00 —CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 bucits A 50 lb
etas CDRound Green Type med 6.00-8.00
Red Type med 8.00-9.00 few 9.50 NJ
Round Green Type med 6.50-7.00 mostly
7.00PA Round Green Type med 6.00-8.00
mostly 7.00 Red Type med 9.00 50 lb sks
CDRound Green Type Ige 6.00 NYRound
Green Type Ige 6.00 1 3/4 buerts & 40 lb
etas CD Savoy Type med 8.00 PA Savoy
Type med 8.00-9.00

—CARROTS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 Mb flmbgs CA Tapped
med-lge 10.00-11.50 few 12.00 CD
Tapped med-lge 5.00 ik( 10S-lb flmbgi
CA Topped med 12.00 50 lb sks be CA
Tapped jbo 11.00-13.00 CD Tapped jbo
6.50few 7.50 ctiu bchd CA Bunched 24i
1250cum 24 1-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled
17.00ctns 20 1-lbflmbgi CA Baby Peeled
14.00ctns 4 S-lb flmbgi CA Baby Peeled
13.00 —CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
HIGHER ctns flmwrpd CA 12s
10.00- mostly 12.00 9s 10.00CD 9s
7.00- fit ctns jacket pkd CD 9s
7.00- —CELERY: MARKET

Weaverland Auction Inc.
FALL PRODUCE SALES TUBS. THURS. FRI. SAT.

STARTING 9:00 A.M.
ORNAMENTAL CRAFT AUCTION OCT. 2 11:00A.M.

HAY & STRAW AUCTION EVERY THURSDAY
10:00A.M. STARTING OCT. 15

WEAVERLAND AUCTION INC.
LONG LANE RD.

• NEW HOLLAND
PHONE 717-355-0834

Keystoneconcrete I
PRODUCTS

477 East Farmers villeRd.
New Holland, PA 17SS7 (' w"FLt

(717) 355-2361

Bunker Silos

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

Oyster IS.SO-16.00 Cremini 7.00Portobel-
Us 7.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake IZOO fair
qual 9.00 ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
9.00 ctns 10 10-oz trays flmwrpd PA 8.00
--OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
CA 48s IS.OO one label high as 21.00 MX
48s 13.00-16.00one labelhigh as2I.OONJ
36s 12.00OH 48s 14.00 ctns/crts bchd CA
Leeks 12s 12.00MX Leeks 12s 11.00OH
Leeks 12s 10.00-12.00 mostly 12.00
PARSLEY; MARKET ABOUT STEADY

1 1/9 bums bchd CA Curly 60s 11.00OH
Curly 60s 10.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 30s
6.00-7.00 Plain 60s 10.00-1ZOO mostly
12.00 30s 6.00-7.00 —PARSNIPS: 20 lb

flmbgs Ise CD 14.00 —PEAS GREEN:
MARKET HIGHER 10 lb ms GU Snow
Peas Decalyxed offerings insufficient to
quote CA Sugar Snap Peas 24.00 GU
Sugar Snap Peas Decalyxed 30.00
PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE —PEPPERS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
buctni/citi NJ Bell Type Green exlge
12.00 Ige 8.00-9.00 med 6.00 few 9.00
Mxd Red AndGreen Ige 5.00-8.00 Red Ige
14.00fr oond 6.00-8.00med 11.00PABell
Type Green exlge 10.00-12.00 Ige
8.00- Mxd Red And Green Ige
6.00- 15 lb on. CA BeU Type Red
exlge 10.00Ige 8.00 Yellow exlge 12.
00 25 lb ctns CA BeU Type Red Ige fr.
qual. 8.00 Yellow Ige fr. qual. 8.00 S kg
ctns NL BeU Type Oiange 80-100mm
20.00 Red 80-100mm 17.00 Yellow
80-100mm 18.00 —PEPPERS OTHER;
1/2 and 5/9 buctns/crts NJ Jalepeno med
5.00- 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ Long Hot
med 5.00-8.00 mostly 7.00-8.00 Cubanel-
les med 8.00 —PUMPKINS: bins NY Big
Mack Type Ige 90.00-100.00 1/2 buctns
NY Miniature 8.00 —RADISHES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns tpd 30
6-oz flmbgs OHRed 4.00-5.00 mostly 5.00

WBSIBS
■MB 133Rothsville Station Rd. • Lititz, Pa 17543

717-626-4705
WE SHIP PARTS DAILY

* UPS » FedEx » TRUCK FREIGHT
■AIR FREIGHT » B&H DELIVERY SERVICE

CASEtil

CASE
tft

David Brown

Hi

/•gerrftf-ignr.
TRAILERS

("BETTER-BUT”)

(monoseni)

KINZE
TRMLFR repairparts

KELDERMAN
AIR RIDE

Athens

1WOODSll
CORN PLANTERS &

GRAIN CARTS

Harrows
IATHIIMI Coulter
■ißLbaKyiLa Chisels

Chisel Plows!MOWERS * BLADES

s reg. value /x »5696°Vnow

~*4250p~

ICI6!

According to many, its the best hot water pressure washer in the world.
• 2250 psi @45 gpm . Low fuel shut-off
• Maximum water temp 285°F . Built-in scale inhibitor
• Water cooled motor . 90% efficient fuel burner
• Stea°m smpe

hUt ’off * SmB 'e P' ece P °Wder coated frameearn stage . Direct-drive integrated motor/pump
Buy before December 15, 1998 and get these Bonus items

Wm

/ Pivoting hose reel and mounting kit
/ Dirtblaster (increases impact pressure by 10X)
/ Karcher'The Hawg" Melton/Leather jacket

“Get this Great fackct
as a Bonus'Kochel Equipment Co.

3030 Ridge Rd. (Rt. 23), Elverson, PA 19520(610)286-5519 1-800-922-9680 Fax(610)286-2162 nwfwnnmmm ■■www.kochelequipment.com KARwffIER

ctns tpd 14 1-Ibflmbgs OH Red 5.50 40Ifa
flmbgs tpd OH Red 14.00 ctns bchd OH
Red 24s 8.00-10.00 mostly —

RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE -RUTABAGAS: 50
lb ctns CD med 10.00 —SPINACH-
MARKETABOUT STEADY I 2/5 buctnsbchd CA Flat 24s 12.00OH Savoy 10.00
clip I 2/5 tucrts bchd CA Flat 24s 14.00
cel crt NJ Savoy 8.00 —SQUASH-
MARKET YELLOW-STRAIGHTNECKMEDIUM LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 1/2 & 5/9 buctns/cits NC Zuc-
chini sml-med 4.00 med 3.00 NJ Zucchinisml-med 4.00-S.OO mostly 5.00 med
3.00- mostly4.oo Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 8.00-10.00 fr cond 6.00 med
5.00- I 1/9 buctns NJ Acom med 8.00
Butternut med 6.00-9.00 few 10.00 Spagh-
etti med 9.00 few 10.00 —SWEET POTA-
TOES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 40
lb ctns NC U.S. One Jewels med
11.00- fr. qual. 6.00 fevy high as

Machinery Sales
M-F 7 to 5 Sat. 7 to 11:30
PARTS DEPT. HOURS:

Monday-Friday 7 AM to 5 PM
Saturday 7AM to Noon

After Hour
Call (717) 626-0885

(717)626-5159
Sun. Closed - Lord’s Day

§
Busy

Y y• As A
Bee?

No Matter
nTfl Where You Are -

Sk You’re Never
Too Far!

Your Parts
QS Are Just

A Phone
Calf Away!

This Is Our Fax No. 717-626-0996
If You Have A Fax No., Let Us Know, We Can Communicate With You By Fax.

Wg.


